Broad Subject

Life Sciences & Medicine

Arts & Humanities
Engineering & Technology
Natural Sciences

Social Sciences & Management

Narrow Subject

Archaeology

Classic & Ancient History

Modern Languages

Computer Sciences & Information Systems
Engineering - Chemical
Engineering - Civil & Structural
Engineering - Electrical & Electronic
Biological Sciences

Medicine

Pharmacy & Pharmacology
Chemistry

Material Science

Mathematics

Physics & Astronomy
Accounting & Finance

Business & Management Studies
Economics & Econometrics

Law & Legal Studies

Italia2023
12
14
9
7
10

Italia2022
12
16
9
6
10

World 2023
354
356
335
185
301

151-200
30
301-340
301-350
251-300
201-230
251-300
251-300
251-300
201-250
301-350
201-250
106
144
251-300
351-400
151-200
151-200

World 2022
349
349
291
163
303

151-200
39
301-330
301-350
251-300
201-220
251-300
251-300
251-300
201-250
351-400
251-300
129
151-200
251-300
351-400
144
151-200



